Volvo S60 1.6 DRIVe R-Design Navi/Xenon/Leer €9.450,00
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Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Marge

77XPV6 Selectie van opties en accessoires

Diesel

2012

143868 KM
Sedan
Handgeschakeld

€ 366 - 388 per
kwartaal

Grijs

4

4

4

1560cc
84kW / 114pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.31/ 100km
1390kg
195km
270nm

3600

Auto Goes

Interesse? Bel met 0113-251919 Dirk Dronkersweg 20
4462GA Goes
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